
To: Stations Airing - "Today's Key To Confident Living" 


From: Bill Hossler - Director


Date: 2-2025


RE: TKCL Programs for Mar 17 - April 18, 2025


RECOMMENDED SCHEDULE FOR "TODAY'S KEY TO CONFIDENT LIVING"


Trac


1


2

3

4

5

6


7

8

9

10

11


12

13

14

15

16


17

18

19

20

21


22

23

24

25

26

Program Title


Introduction


Successful Marriage

Every Man a Brick

No Counsel of Fear

Choosing Companions

Supporting the Leader


Be Prepared

Change My Nature

Financial Stability

Giving Credit

Helping Each Other


Look Straight at Your Fears

Hoist The Sails

Royal Friend

Time Is Money

Spring


Dandelions

Advice

Blame

God and the Nation

How Far Back


Mother’s Day

Courage

Jump

Middle C

Misplaced Values


Prog #


261

262

263

264

265


266

267

268

269

271


307

272

273

274

275


276

277

278

279

280


281

282

283

284

285


