To: Stations Airing - "Today's Key To Confident Living"

From: Bill Hossler - Director

Date: 2-2025

RE: TKCL Programs for Mar 17 - April 18, 2025

## RECOMMENDED SCHEDULE FOR "TODAY'S KEY TO CONFIDENT LIVING"

Trac	Program Title	Prog #
1	Introduction	
2	Successful Marriage	261
3	Every Man a Brick	262
4	No Counsel of Fear	263
5	Choosing Companions	264
6	Supporting the Leader	265
7	Be Prepared	266
8	Change My Nature	267
9	Financial Stability	268
10	Giving Credit	269
11	Helping Each Other	271
12	Look Straight at Your Fears	307
13	Hoist The Sails	272
14	Royal Friend	273
15	Time Is Money	274
16	Spring	275
17	Dandelions	276
18	Advice	277
19	Blame	278
20	God and the Nation	279
21	How Far Back	280
22	Mother's Day	281
23	Courage	282
24	Jump	283
25	Middle C	284
26	Misplaced Values	285